

CITY OF RENSSELAER

RENSSELAER, INDIANA

COUNCIL MEMBERS

KEVIN M. ARMOLD, First Ward NOELLE WEISHAAR, Second Ward JEFF RAYBURN, Third Ward ERNEST WATSON JR, Fourth Ward RUSSELL OVERTON, At-Large

JEFFREY S. PHILLIPS, Mayor SHELBY E. KEYS, Clerk-Treasurer

CITY OF RENSSELAER BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS & SAFETY MEETING August 12th, 2024 5:30 PM

PLACE: City Hall Council Chambers 124 S Van Rensselaer Street Rensselaer, IN 47978

CALL TO ORDER:

ROLL CALL:

MINUTES OF THE LAST MEETING:

AGENDA:

- 1. WWTP Commonwealth Invoice- Jerry Lockridge
- 2. WWTP Commonwealth Invoice #2- Jerry Lockridge
- 3. WWTP AMP Commonwealth Invoice- Jerry Lockridge
- 4. Maguire Iron SRF DRF #44- Jerry Lockridge
- 5. Commonwealth SRF DRF #45- Jerry Lockridge
- **6. Maguire Iron SRF DRF #46-** Jerry Lockridge

ADJOURNMENT:

To request this information in an alternate format, call 219-866-5212